Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindprod.com 15.1
Item.................................................Page #
Design Casters .............................................................2-5
PolyTech Casters ..........................................................6-9
Bi-Brake Casters ........................................................10-15
Medical Equipment Casters - Stainless Steel......................16-18
Medical Equipment Casters - Next Generation Nylon.............19-31
Medical Equipment Casters - Nylon Plus Stainless ...............32-39

2.Swivel Loc Wheel
free to turn
3.Swivel Lock and
Wheel Brake.
4.Release Pedal
reverts caster back
to swivel only.
Ergonomic
Maintenance Free
Ease of Rollability
Bi-Brake Casters15
Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindprod.com 15.13
Wheel Type Diameter Width Top Plate Bolt Hole Bolt Hole Swivel Lead OAH Capacity Caster Part Number
(Wheel Code) (mm) (mm) (mm) Centers (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (lbs.) (for WBS*)
Thermoplastic Rubber (TPR) with Precision Bearing
125 32 P1 75 x 52 / 72 x 45 9 39 161 220 03CBB-P1-TPR-125-WBS*
125 32 P2 61.5 x 52 / 56 x 45 8.5 39 161 220 03CBB-P2-TPR-125-WBS*
150 40 P6 93 x 67 9 46 196.5 330 03CBB-P6-TPR-150-WBS*
150 40 P8 80 x 80 10 46 196.5 330 03CBB-P8-TPR-150-WBS*
High Elastic Rubber (ARB) with Precision Bearing
125 32 P1 75 x 52 / 72 x 45 9 39 161 220 03CBB-P1-ARB-125-WBS*
125 32 P2 61.5 x 52 / 56 x 45 8.5 39 161 220 03CBB-P2-ARB-125-WBS*
150 40 P6 93 x 67 9 46 196.5 330 03CBB-P6-ARB-150-WBS*
150 40 P8 80 x 80 10 46 196.5 330 03CBB-P8-ARB-150-WBS*
200 40 P6 93 x 67 9 49 250 330 03CBB-P6-ARB-200-WBS*
200 40 P8 80 x 80 10 49 250 330 03CBB-P8-ARB-200-WBS*
Polyurethane (TPU) with Precision Bearing
125 32 P1 75 x 52 / 72 x 45 9 39 161 220 03CBB-TPU-P1-125-WBS*
125 32 P2 61.5 x 52 / 56 x 45 8.5 39 161 220 03CBB-TPU-P2-125-WBS*
All load ratings are for manual operation at 2 mph.
03CBB CASTER SPECIFICATIONS FOR BRAKING SYSTEM (WBS)*
*With Braking System (WBS)
Free Swivel Only